FPERMANENT
PARCEL

numeer  03-34-300-006

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

3.02 AC

5

(REVISED)
KTK INDUSTRIAL PARK

NAME OF OWNER

DATE

3-26-84

6-12-84
12-10-84
11-26-03

BOARD OF CLARK COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

COMMUNITY IMPROVEMENT CORPORATION OF SPRINGFIELD & CLARK COUNTY OHIO

SCHERER ELECTRIC COMPANY
INDY SPRING INDUSTRIAL REAL ESTATE LLC

22 - REMINGTON RANMD OFFICE SYSTEMS 11

SP NO FEE

NO CF
C.F. 366.00

RRNT-34485




